
2023 NEPSAC SMAC Committee Members:

Chair:
Samantha Wall, MS, ATC, LAT, CSCS Exp. 11/23
Director of Sports Medicine
Groton School
282 Farmers Row
Groton, MA
swall@groton.org
978-448-7532

Vice-Chair & District 3:
Amy Wiggins, ATC, LAT, CSCS, ITAT Exp. 11/23
Associate Athletic Trainer
Phillips Andover Academy
180 Main Street
Andover, MA 01810
amyvwiggins@gmail.com
978-609-4134

CEU Coordinator Exp. 11/26
Sandy Snow
Athletic Trainer
St. Paul’s School
325 Pleasant Street
Concord, NH 03301
603-229-4833
csnow@sps.edu

Mentorship Coordinator
Allyson Bryant, DAT, MS, ATC
Athletic Trainer
St. Paul’s School
325 Pleasant Street
Concord, NH 03301
abryant@sps.edu
603-714-0851

District 1 & 2
Nick Laurence, ATC       Exp. 9/23 → Ext. 11/23
Head Athletic Trainer
Holderness School
1879 Chapel Lane
Plymouth, NH 03251
nlaurence@holderness.org
603-779-5372

Kelly Griffin Brown, MS, LAT, ATC, EMR Exp.
11/26
Head Athletic Trainer
Proctor School
204 Main Street
Andover, NH 03216
griffinbrownke@proctoracademy.org
603-735-6677

District 3:
Sarah Gurry, MBA, ATC, LAT Exp. 11/22 → Ext
11/23
Head Athletic Trainer
Tabor Academy
232 Front Street
Marion, MA
sgurry@taboracademy.org

Ryan Donovan, LAT, ATC, CES Exp 11/23
Dexter-Southfield School
20 Newton Street
Brookline, MA
rdonovan@dextersouthfield.org
617-751-3692

District 4:
Catie Moulton, ATC Exp. 1/23 → Ext. 11/24
The Frederick Gunn School
99 Green Hill Road
Washington, CT
moultonc@frederickgunn.org
860-350-0163

Middle School Representative
Grady Congleton Exp. 11/21 → Ext. 11/24
Head Athletic Trainer
Eaglebrook School
271 Pine Nook Road
Deerfield, MA

Other Medical members:
John C. Bassi, MD Exp 11/21 —>?
Medical Director
St. Paul’s School
Clark House
325 Pleasant Street
Concord, NH 03301
(603) 229-4850
jbassi@sps.edu

Amy Patel, MD Exp. 11/21 → Ext 11/23
Medical Director
Phillips Andover Academy
180 Main Street
Andover, MA 01810
978 749-4455
amypatel0928@yahoo.com

AD Executive Board Liaison
Sean Kelly
Wheeler School
215 Hope St.
Providence, RI 02906
seankelly@wheelerschool.org
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